
FORT \VoKTtt 

-----Y-- City of Fort Worth 

ACCEPTANCE OF PREVIOUS M/WBE COMMITMENT FORM 
(for use with CHANGE ORDERS or AMENDMENTS greater than $100,000) 

To be Completed by City Project Manager 

Amendment (for Professional Services Agreement) 
Project Name: City Project Number 

58903: Waste Disposal Services for City Facilities 
22-0205

City Project Manager 
Consultant: A'Ja Robertson 

Allied Waste Services of Fort Worth, LLC dba Republic Servic City's M/WBE Project Goal: 
Original Amount of Agreement: $2,304,169.00 Accepted M/WBE Commitment: 

14 
14 

Total of Previous Amendments: Date of Last M/WBE Report: 12/31/2023 
Amount for this Amendment: $785,405.00 Amendment#: 1 

Revised Amount of Agreement: $3,089,574.00 Date: 1/5/2024 

Language to be inserted in the M&C for this Agreement 

Allied Waste Services of Fort Worth, LLC dba Republic Services agrees to maintain its initial 
M/WBE commitment of 14% that it made on the original agreement and extend and maintain that 
same M/WBE commitment of 14% to this first amendment. Therefore Allied Waste Services of Fort 
Worth, LLC dba Republic Services remains in compliance with the City's M/WBE Ordinance and 
attests to its commitment by its signature on the Acceptance of Previous M/WBE Commitment form 
executed by an authorized representative of its company. 

To be Completed by the Representative of the Consultant 

GeneralManager D� l/12 /;J.tf David Harwell 
Printed Signature Title Authorized Signature/Date 

Allied Waste Services of Fort Worth, LLC dba Republic Servic 
Company Name Contact Name (if different) 

Republic Services dharwell@re[1ublicservices.com 
Address E-mail address

6100 Elliott Reeder Road 817.965.7210
City/State/Zip Phone number Fax Number 

14% as of 12/31/2023 

M/WBE % Paid to Date Date 

City Project Manager has reviewed the work associated with this Amendment, 
considers it the same or similar to work in the original Agreement, and recommends that the 

Consultant have the option to retain and confirm its existing M/WBE commitment. 
A'Ja Robertson Aja h/tvd;u;;t,; 1/12/2024 

City Project Manager dif:y Project Manager Signature Date 

% 

% 

: _ .. .. ____ • __ Attach Complete Amendment Document.itiowanifF<iiwiii·cfto'BiisliiessEqiit� Division-,_-�::'"::"7". :. '-··1 

To be Completed by the Business Equity Staff 

Business Equity Division Staff ID# MWBE % via Last Online Report Submitted 

Business Equity Division Signature Date 

Remy Le 58903 0%

01/16/2024


